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Standard Pickup Trucks range from 14 to
22 MPG. The best vehicle rates 136
MPGe. $3,000

 $2,000
2This vehicle emits 472 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,000 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $2.55 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  F-150                          KF A34123
 2019 F-150 4X4 SUPERCREW EXTERIOR
 145" WHEELBASE      BLUE JEANS
 3.5L V6 ECOBOOST INTERIOR
 ELEC 10-SPEED AUTO W/TOW MO      JAVA INT W/KINGSVILLE LEATH

                  2201811241573

  TOTAL MSRPRaabe Ford
P.O. BOX 367
Delphos                     OH 45833

48D 078

Raabe Ford                        48 078

Delphos               OH 45833

CO59

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $65,620.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

DEARBORN

METHOD OF TRANSP.

CONVOY
ITEM #:

            48-0927 O/T 2

JL151 N  RB 2X   920  002854  11 15 18
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 601A 3,725.00
�KING RANCH SERIES
�TAILGATE STEP
�BLIS W/TRAILER TOW MONITORING
�INFLATABLE REAR SAFETY BELTS
�POWER-DEPLOYABLE RUNNING BDS

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
STONE GRAY ACCENT
3.5L V6 ECOBOOST 600.00
.275/55R20 OWL ALL-TERRAIN
3.55 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE NO CHARGE
7000# GVWR PACKAGE
KING RANCH CHROME APPEARANCE 1,995.00
.20" CHROME-LIKE PVD WHEELS
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
CHROME FRONT/REAR BUMPERS
PRO TRAILER BACKUP ASSIST
ADAPT CRUISE-STOPGO-PRECOLLISN 1,250.00
MAX TRAILER TOW PACKAGE 1,295.00
.36GAL EXTENDED RANGE FUEL TAN
TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE 1,195.00
.360-DEGREE CAMERA

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $55,815.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 10,060.00

___________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 65,875.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,495.00

___________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS   67,370.00
KING RANCH LUX DISCOUNT -      500.00
KING RANCH CHROME DISCT -      750.00
TECH & ADP CRUISE DISCT -      500.00
TOTAL SAVINGS -   1,750.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� BOX LIGHTING-LED
� BOXLINK™
� EXHAUST TIP - CHROME
� FOG LAMPS-LED
� GRILLE - 2-BAR CHROME W/
  CARIBOU INSERTS
� HEADLAMPS-QUAD BEAM LED
� LED SIDE-MIRROR SPOTLIGHTS
� POWER ADJ/HEATED/POWER
  FOLD EXTERIOR MIRRORS
� POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
  W/DEFROST & PRIVACY TINT
� REMOTE TAILGATE RELEASE
� STEP BARS -CARIBOU ANGULAR
� TAIL LAMPS - LED

INTERIOR
� 110V/400W OUTLET
� 2ND ROW HEATED SEATS
� 60/40 FOLD-UP REAR BENCH
� 8.0" PRODUCTIVITY SCREEN
� A/C W/DUAL CLIMATE CONTROL
� AMBIENT LIGHTING-ONE COLOR
� GENUINE WOOD ACCENTS
� HTD/VENTILATED FRT SEATS
� KING RANCH FLOOR MATS
� LEATHER BUCKET FRONT SEATS
� LTHR WRAPPED HTD STR WHL
� POWER DRIV AND PASS SEATS-
  10-WAY WITH DRIV MEMORY
  AND LUMBAR
� PWR TILT/TEL STR COL W/MEM

FUNCTIONAL
� 8.0" CTR STACK TOUCHSCREEN
� B&O PLAY™ PREMIUM AUDIO
� DYNAMIC HITCH ASSIST

 FORDPASS™ CONNECT 4GWI-FI
  HOTSPOT TELEMATICS MODEM
� INTELLIGENT ACCESS W/PUSH
  BUTTON START
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REMOTE START
� REVERSE SENSING AND
  REAR VIEW CAMERA
� SIRIUSXM® - SVC N/A AK&HI
� SYNC®3 W/8" TOUCHSCREEN
� TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
� VOICE ACTIVATED NAVIGATION

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCED SECURITY PACK
� ADVANCETRAC® WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS - FRONT SEAT
  MOUNTED SIDE IMPACT
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� LED CTR HIGH MNT STOP LAMP
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


